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The Bishop’s Engagements for| Maunday Thursday.—Celebration of

April.

Su-day, April 1—Confirmation, Fitch
Bay, Confirmation, Georgeville,
at Fit h Bay after Evensung.

Monday, April 2.—Travel via Magog
and Sherb ooke to Richmond. Dedi-
cate a new bell St. John'’s, M-lbourne.

Tuesday, April 3.—Travel to Que-
bec.

Thursiday, April 5.—Preside at Meet-
ing of Diccesan Bumd, 4 p.m.

Friday, April 6.-Give an Illustrated
Address on the Events of the Sacred
Passion of our Lord and Saviour Jesus
Christ at the Cathedral Church Hall,
at 8 p.m.

Saturday, April 7.--Confirmation at
S. Peter’s Church, Quebec, 8 p.m.

Palm Sunday, April 8.—Confirmation
Levis, 10.30 a.m. Confirmation, St.
Matthew’s Church, Quebec, 3.30 p.m.
Confirmation, Trinity Church, Quebec,
7 p.m.

Monday in Holy
Cathedral, 8 p.m.

Tuesday in Holy Week.—Confirmation
and Address, Cathedral, 8 p.m.

Wednesday in Holy Week.—Address,
Cathedral, 8 p.m.

Lec:ure

We~-.—Address,

Holy Communion, Cathedral, 7.30 a.m.
Address 8§ p.m.

Good Friday.—Address,
8 p.m.

Easter Eve.—Address, Cathodral, 8
p.m.

Easter Day, April 15.—Celebrate the
Holy Communion, Cathedral, 11 a.m.,
and Preach at 7 p.m.

Tuesday, April 17.—Preside at Meet-
ing of Ceniral Board, 4 p.m.

Sunday, April 22.—Celebrate the
Holy Communion, Cathedral, 8 a.m.
Preach 11 a.m.

Tuosday, April 24.~Travel to Mon-
treal.

Wednesday, April 25.—(S.
Evang.) Attend Meeting of the D
F. M. Board.

Thursday, April 26.—Lecture at S.
John’s Hall, Wontreal, on the Spiri-
tual Expansion of the British Empire.

Friday, April 27.—Return to Quebec.

Saturday, April 28.—Travel to
Grande Mere.

Sunday, April 29.—Hold Ordination
of a Deacon at Grande Me.e.

Monday, April 30.—Return to Que-
bec.
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